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ALSACE

1-A

2-B

@ Liste des

ARMANDO Yves
BOHN Patrick
CHRIST Francdis

KEMPF Christophe
MANSENCAL |ean Bernard
BAUMGARTNER Pierre

67 BAS RHIN
CLEMENT Jean Marc
ESTEBAN Antoine
FUCHS Jean Jacques
68 HAUT RHIN
SCHEPPLER David

SOENHLEN Frédéric
JIMENEZ Raphaél

AQUITAINE

5-A

6-B

7z

8-D

10-A

12-C

13-D

14-A

15-B

LASARTIGUES Jean Marc
REAL Alain
LABEALU Jean Claude

CHENARD Alzin
GRANDET Thierry
MAZAUX Jean Pierre

SIOLL Michel
ESCUDE Georges
HOFFMANN Michel

PLANTON Laurent
DUGENY Jean Charles
GARREAU Lionel

24 DORDOGNE

VERGNES Patrick
ROUSSELET Olivier
LABROT Christophe

33 GIRONDE

CLOCHEFER Joseph
LAFLEUR Martin
NICOLAS

PEYRE Laurent
CABAR Jean Marie
LAFFARGUE Jean Francois

CHAGNEAU Jean Pierre
CHAGNEAU Didier
JAUNAS Bruno

LOULON Jean Yves
CASILE Paul
SMIALY Jacques

40 LANDES

PHILIPOT Henri
MAGNY Robert
HONTARAT Patrick

HONDELATTE Dominigue
VIGNES Frédéric
BORDELQUP Franck

Sé’eCtiOnnés

17-B

18-C

19

47 LOT ET GARONNE

CAMPS Max
SAZY Jean Marc
REYNES Francois

BORDIN Christian
PHELIPEAU Jean Henri
MAGALHES Carlos

NEZEREAU Jean
AUPITRE Lionel
DA CRUZ Fabrice

64 PYRENEES ATLANTIQUES

NARDOZI Daniel
PAOLACCI Bernard
LOPEZ Denis

AUVERGNE

20-A

22-C

23-D

24-A

25-B

26-C

27

28

Z29-A

30-B

AMBLARD Jean Luc
VELUT Didier
CAMUS Alain

DRELRE Roger
SALOMON Jean Louis
SINGERY Séhastien

THIBAULT Alain
TRANCHECOSTE Sébastien
CIVADE Guillaurme

CROCI Georget
OLMOS Jean Frangois
PERRIN Fredéric

03 ALLIER

HERNANDEZ Patrick
HERNANDEZ Jean Philippe
RYPEN Raphaél

TOUBIO Franck
SPINOULZE Jean Michel
CLAVALID Gilles

FAZZINQ Christian
VOISIN Daniel
SUCHAUD Philippe

15 CANTAL
BROC Sébastien
BROC Christophe
ANDRIEUX Herve
43 HAUTE LOIRE
COMTE Norbert
RIFFARD Laurent
GIRE Bruno

63 PUY DE DOME
ROUDIER Jacques
MICHEL Bernard
BONNEFOY Jean
BERTHON Gérard

BERTHON Daniel
PRADON Gilles

30

€

32-D

63 PUY DE DOME (suite)

MIOURAILLE Daniel
OUHADIA Mustapha
OUHADIA Kuider

BOUDAL Albert
MAURIN Didier
LEYRIT Frédéric

BOURGOGNE

33-A

34-B

35-C

36

37-A

38-B

38-C

253-D

40-A

42

FOURRIER Olivier
MARCHAND Daniel
BERTHELQT Thierry

BRIOUDE Christian
RENAULT Mickaél
LAIGNEL Philippe

RADNIC Zwonko
MILEI Pascal
XISTO Jean-Michel

21 COTE D'OR

ROIG-PONS Dominigue
QUANTIN Laurent
BESSON Christian

58 NIEVRE

DUMONT Frangois
LUCIEN Emmanuel
FOUCHARD Jean Philippe

VAILLANT Dominigue
DEMUTH Vincent
CHAUSSIN Marc

"LLECH Jean Marc

BOUILLON Didier
RYPEN Jéréme

REGERAT Didier
MIGNARD Philippe
MASSET Jean Paul

71 SAONE ET LOIRE

ABDALLAH Aziz
DE SIMONE Franck
DUCAROUGE Michel

DAILLY Michel
ALYES Francisco
OLIVAR Arséne

89 YONNE
AMORES Gilles

VIRAYE José
GUIBLAIN Jean Pierre

BRETAGNE

43-A

44-B

KERLOGOT Philippe
POUYMEMBRAT Philippe
FICHOUX Romuald

GUILLOU Antoine
PRIMOT Julien
PERHERIN Frédéric



BRETAGNE (suite)

I
un

46-A

47-B

48

49

CENTRE

50-A

52-C

33

54

(¥
wn

W
g

LN

22 COTE D'ARMOR

MALVIEL Guy
MAUVIEL Maxime
LEFEUVRE Yannick

29 FINISTERE

FAVE Patrice
LE CCEUR Stéphane
BONIZEC Frédéric

MALBRAS Thierry
PQOTIN Yvon
WOJICK Alain

35 ILLE ET VILAINE

FRIN Bruno
GANDIN Christophe
MAINGUY Jean

56 MORBIHAN

NORCY Stéphane
FELIC Roger
SEVESTRE Ludovic

IFTEN Stéphane
AZEVEDQO Antonio
CORNIAUX Christophe

PETIT Laurent
FARAGOUT Bertrand
TREMBLEAU Christophe

CABANERQ Thierry
AMRI Sebti
COMNCEDIEU Hervé

18 CHER
CLAVIER Florent

CHANAS Christophe
REBOTTARO Martial

28 EURE ET LOIR+B104

QUINTAIS Philippe
ROBERT Jean-Luc
LE LONS Jean-Pierre

36 INDRE

MARAOUI Malik
VITET Herve
BESNARD Mickaél

37 INDRE ET LOIRE
GAISNE Noél
SWIEBODA David
DUVILLE Jean Baptiste
41 LOIR ET CHER
CUISINIER Franck

DURON Alain
CARPENTIER Patrick

58

45 LOIRET

CORSELLIS Dany
LE CLANCHE Romain
TONDU Adrien

CHAMPAGNE ARDENNES

59-A

60-B

61

b2

63

o4

CORSE

65-A

66-8

67

68

KEBIR Marcel
LAURENT Frédérick
BESONHEZ Jean Marie

HOLLARD Francis
HOLLARD Jean Noél
BARTHE Sébastien

08 ARDENNES

COMPAS Bruno
DELIZEE Jean Pierre
RICAULT Bruno

10 AUBE

LATRUFFE Jean Pierre
VOEGTLIN Michel
MAYBEL Michel

51 MARNE

MOUSSET Stéphane
GOZDZIOR Philippe
DIVRY Bruno

52 HAUTE MARNE

MICHEL Dominigue
DERUFFE Didier
LACOR Ghislain

CRUCIOLI Mathieu
BRUSCHINI Frangois
GRIFFONI Michel

CESAR| Gérard
BRANCA JérOme
BARRAQUE Jean Louis

2A CORSE DU Sub
SINI Joseph
MICHELACCI Henri
TARASSENKO Nicolas
2B HAUTE CORSE
GRAZZINI Jean Pierre

AECKERLE Christophe
COGORNO Grégory

FRANCHE COMTE

60-A

70-B

SECRETANT Alain
SECRETANT Denis
SECRETANT Didier

FOURNIER Frédéric

HUMBERT Nicolas
HOANG Voy

31

25 DOUBS

71

2

73

74

MOURLON Christian
GELOT Fabrice
TEIXFIRA Adelino

39 JURA

PIET Dominigue
PONTAROLLO Michel
GIOVANNINI Fréderic
70 HAUTE SAONE
MAHMOUDI Abdelbrani

FORTE Franck
PESELLI Christophe

90 TERRITOIRE DE BELFORT

ILLANA Joseph
PICON Georges
KUBACKI Michel

ILE DE FRANCE

75-A

76-B

78-D

79-A

80-B

81-A

82-B

83-C

84-A

85-B

CHOUPAY Didier
LOY Michel
SIROT Eric

CANIVET Anthony
COSTA Christian
LAGARDE Patrice

BOULET Jean Pierre
MOTTE Eric
RASLE Jean Claude

CALSAT Gérard
KELLE Fabrice
ZENI Didier

75 VILLE DE PARIS

LESAGE Thierry
TEYSSEDOU Jean Noél
ZEMMOUR Laurent

ALBERCA Alain
DJALTI Mohamed
LAMOTTE Serge

77 SEINE ET MARNE

POIRET André
ROSELLO Denis
CARETTE Denis

BERRCYER Jean Bernard
THAO Cédric
FARGEIX Fabrice

CROCHARD Christophe
PERROTIN Laurent
FARJON Alain

78 YVELINES

MALEVRE Stéphane
DUBUS Jean Pierre
JOURZAC |ean Claude

BERTHIAUX Jean Claude
GOUPIL Thierry
JARRY Christian



ILE DE FRANCE (suite)

86-A

87-B

88-A

89-8

90-A

91-B

92-A

94-A

95-B

91 ESSONNE

MATIAS André
PIN Herve
SEVILLA Christophe

BLANCHARD Christian
DAVID Jacgues
MATTIUCCI Richard

92 HAUTS DE SEINE

NERVOSI Vincent
HANOT Philippe
LAFONTAINE Stephen

GRAS Patrick
BIANCO Thierry
DEBAUT Christophe

93 SEINE SAINT DENIS

MARTIN Benoist
MARTIN Emmanuel
LANSINI Cédric

BATISTA David
PEREZ Robert
PEREZ Alex

94 VAL DE MARNE

GIOVANNINI Eric
KEROUEL Christian
MARTINEZ Bernard

DANNUNZIO Stéphane
REQUENA Jésus
WEISHAUPT Renaud

95 VAL D'OISE

BELKIRI Karim
DUCLY Stéphane
DIENNER Stéphane

WEILING Eric
GROUSSELLE Vincent
FORTAS Edmend

LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

96-A

97-B

98-C

99-D

100-A

LEVEQUE Claude
CROUZET Stéphane
COPP1 Morgan

CAURET Jacgues
CAURET David
HOFFMANN Eugene

AIN Claude
FOUILHE Max
MILCOS Patrick

ASTRUIT Pierre
MEDINILLA Christophe
LEGAILLARD Didier

11 AUDE
CASSAGNE Michel

CASSAGNE Laurent
FERRER Alain

101-B

102-C

103-D

104-A

105-B

106-C

107-D

108-E

109-A

110-B

G HEE

112-D

113-E

114-F

115-G

17

@ \iste des Sé’eCﬁOnnés

BARO Christophe
MAILHE Antoine
SOULES Jean

PAOLINI Serge
TISSEYRE Eric
LAGUIAN Thierry

PRADIES Christophe
BONIFAS Alain
MARTEAU Francis

30 GARD

FAISSAT Philippe
DELPUECH Hugues
BLANC Olivier

CALIGO Thierry
BERT Jean Luc
RIBIERE Thierry

DUGUA Daniel
CHARDELIN Guillaume
VALERC Rémi

QCULY Christophe
MAUDET Xavier
ALZAS Richard

VIALA Jéréme
RADESCHI Georges
TESTUD Frédéric

34 HERAULT

FOYOT Jean Marc
SCHATZ Michel
FARRE Joseph

ALLIES Jean Marie
DOMENECH Raymond
GALONNIER Guy

RABOU Michel
CONQUET Jean Claude
MAILLE Thierry

RENAUD Jean
LOMBARDO Gérard
ENSUQUE Jean Luc

RICARD Jean Marie
DOAT Jéréme
SALVADOR Michel

ALAUME Thierrr
CARGOL Jean Claude
ALAUME Daniel

MONTAGNE Jacques
POULENARD Bruno
CERVERA Patrick

PEDRERQ Christian
VIDAL Jean Michel
KRAWCZYCK Richard
48 LOZERE

FABRE Jean

MICHEL Jean Paul
POUJOL Gérard

32

66 PYRENEES ORIENTALES

ADEL Ferdinand
118-A  ADEL Alain
ADEL Eric

MACARY Alain
119-B MAILLAU Jéréme
ROSSI Mare

LOPEZ Pierre
120-C LACROIX Yves
AZNAR Frangois

LIMOUSIN
LAMARDELLE Thierry

121-A PIERRON Fabrice
MARSALEIX Jean Luc

DAGENS Jean Christophe
122-B DELHOMENIE Christian

SYLVAIN Jean Luc
19 CORREZE
BELLONIE Auguste

123 PATIENT Jean Pierre
ROBERT Bernard
23 CREUSE

DASNIAS Eric

124 CHARASSON Christophe

CHARASSON Philippe
87 HAUTE VIENNE

TRANCHANT Richard
125 JUGLAS Daniel
BIQUE Damien

LORRAINE

DUPONT Thierr
126-A  BALLAND Pasca
NOBLET Jean Luc

PERIQT Patrice
127-B LOHMANN Jean Noél
HUMBERT Patrick

54 MEURTHE ET MOSELLE

WOELFFELE Philippe
128-A ARMELIN Daniel
PIERRON Cédric

PIERRE Arnaud
129-B OLIVEIRA Hubert
GRAZIOSO Sylvio

55 MEUSE

SARRO Dominique
130 SARRO Denis

SARRO Didier

57 MOSELLE

LAMANT Christian

131-A DA COSTA Antoine
ETTINGER René



132-B

133-C

134-D

135

57 MOSELLE (suite)

BLANCHARD Hervé
MARTINEZ Michel
NICLOT Alain

LAMBRONI Salvatore
MERENDA Frangois
MONTI David

MAZUR Robert
PORRECA Giovanni
CUCCHIARA Giovanni

88 VOSGES
VININGER Aimé

PARISOT Dominique
GERARD Olivier

MIDI PYRENEES

136-A

137-B

138-C

139-D

140-A

141-B

142-A

143-B

144-A

145-B

146-C

147-D

VINCENT Bernard
VINCENT Pascal
SCHMUTZ Jean Luc

NOUET |acques
BINET Thierry
RAYNAL Jean Michel

NAVARE Eloi
FAULONG Francis
GODILLOT

DUCULTY Francis
FOURNIER Christophe
ZIEGLER Jacob

09 ARIEGE

NAVARRO Alain
PUJOL Philippe
GERIN Pierre

MATEQS Francis
MAGNIN Daniel
GUTIEREZ Christophe

12 AVEYRON

GARCIA José
TRAVENCA Abel
GARCIA Francois

SOUYRI Dominigue
HENNEQUIN Patrice
GUILHEM Claude

31 HAUTE GARONNE

PIZZOLON Michel
NELL Robert
KECHTEIL Roland

Z0RZI Lionel
LACHURIE Claude
DUCHEIN Philippe

AURIOL Jean Marc
BERLIER Stéphane
PORCHER Roger

ROUALX Jacques
BATTISTEL Laurent
CUZIOL Alain

148-F

149-F

150-G

151-H

152-1

153-)

154-A

155-B

156

157

158-A

159-B

160-C

161-A

162-B

163-C

@ Liste des Sélect,'OnnéS

31 HAUTE GARONNE (suite)

CAZABAT Laurent
MARGQUES Hervé
CAZAUX Jean Claude

HOZ Henri
COURTAUD André
SARRAU Michel

LAPEYRE Christian
AUTEBON Serge
ROUQUIE Philippe

LACROUX Thierry
MAURY Stéphane
DEMEJANES Williams

AZEMA Alain
BERNARD Brice
RIGAUD Philippe

PARISET Gérard
VICEIRA Michel
BAUER Jose

32 GERS

CARRETE David
ROLLIN Stéphane
CORACIN Patrice

BORDES Jean Jacques
MAZOYER Jacques
LORENZ] Bernard

46 LOT
TORNEL Angel

CUTILLAS Jean Paul
CESSES Gérard

65 HAUTES PYRENEES

POLILAIN Joseph
DELISLE Christophe
MARIN Therry

81 TARN

DECOURT Jean Paul
ARMENGAUD Emile
LUGAN Pascal

VIALA Daniel
CASANOVAS Jean
SCRIBE Francis

POL Alain
GINER |éréme
OUCHENE Michel

82 TARN ET GARONNE

ALBERGUCC Luc
BAPTISTE Etienne
PIZZOLATO Jérdme

BRIOIS Frédérick
THERME Christophe
ALIES Jean Christophe

SILVA Luis

LAARAG Rachid
CARRARA Gérard

33

NORD PICARDIE

164-A

165-8

166-C

168-A

169-B

170-C

171

172

173

LAUROT Roger
DEGRES Jean Michel
LEFEVRE David

ESCANDE Louis
BANQUET Philippe
BOULANGER Patrick

MORET Christophe
BISSET Eric
FILLION Fabrice

02 AISNE

PEROTIN Gérard
LUIS David
COQUILLARD Joél

59 NORD

GUERLAIN David
DELANNOY Henri
BELLINI Bernard

GUTOW/SKI Richard
DHAEYER Manuel
GAUDMONT Antony

DATH Stéphane
ALIRESAC Alain
TRIBOUT Laurent

60 OISE

LECAT Fabrice
MELAYE Jéréme
GRIMBERT Gérald
62 PAS DE CALAIS
PARAIN Stéphane
GROGLER Raynald
MIR Amar

80 SOMME
EVENOU Eric

ROBERGE Sammuel
PROFIT Christophe

BASSE NORMANDIE

174-A

176

177

GAUQUELIN Philippe
GIMELLI Jean Pierre
JUSTIN Samuel

LAFOSSE Thierry
CHETELAT Stéphane
DENIS Yohann

14 CALVADOS
LEBRETON Deminique
GASTIN Arnaud
FAUQUET Christian

50 MANCHE

JOSSET Bruno

LAKO Christian
MARGRAIN Bruno



@ liste des

BASSE NORMANDIE (suite)

178

61 ORNE

DEVERRE Gilles
MARIE Xavier
LAIGNEL Francis

HAUTE NORMANDIE

179-A

180-B

181

182

PAYS DE

183-A

184-B

185-C

186

187

188

189

GUERIN Jacky
DE ANDRADE Paulo
KONG Charles

BELLANGER Rémy
CAVAS Christophe
CAVAS Cédric

27 EURE
SAUCRAY Emmanuel

DJELOUL Raffa
ALVEZ Antonio

76 SEINE MARITIME

DERQUET David
LAMEIRA Luis
KOLODZIE] Mickaél

LOIRE

LAUROT Pascal
OLMOS Denis

LETESSIER Dominique

THOREL Gérard
THOREL Bruno
HERVO Patrick

GEORGELIN René
LEGEAY Dirnitri
LANDREAU Micka&l

44 LOIRE ATLANTIQUE

PIZZUTO Mickaél

PERROCHAUD Vincent

LECORRE Didier

49 MAINE ET LOIRE

HUREAU Damien
HUREAU Christophe
VILFROY Patrick

53 MAYENNE
DIBONO Sauveur
GAMBERQO Jean
LEFAUX Robert

72 SARTHE
ROCHER Bruno
LETESSIER Samuel
HERAULT Olivier
85 VENDEE
GUILBAUD Thierry

MERLEN Patrick
MACE Eric

Sé’ectiOnnés

POITOU CHARENTES

191-A

192-B

193-C

194-D

195

196

197

198

P.A.C.A.

199-A

200-B

201-C

202-D

203

THOMAS Jacky
GQOICHON Thierry
RICHARD Francois

POIZAC Patrick
FERCHAUD Denis
BILY Jacky

DARODES James
CHAUSSEPIED Didier
BOUQUET Franck

JIMENEZ Hervé
DELARGE Christophe
VANDERBRECHT Yannick

16 CHARENTE

MARION Didier
MARION Patrick
BONNET Philippe

17 CHARENTE MARITIME

BEURIOT Didier
SOUBEYROUX Henri
REINHARD Gaby

79 DEUX SEVRES

EPRINCHARD Gérard
MINEAU Pascal
BEAU Patrice

86 VIENNE

FOUSSIER René
PASQUIER Stéphane
DEBLAISE Joél

DACRUZ Pascal
BROC Miche]
GARCIA Freddy

LECA Robert
LACROIX Henri
MARIN Claude

ARMANDOQ Daniel
CHABAUD Jean Marc
CAMELIO Christian

PETRINI Pascal
LEVEQUE Bruno
AUZAN Christophe

04 ALPES HAUTES PROVENCE

BOUTEILLE Christian
BOYER Pierre
BAILLE Patrick

34

204

205-A

206-B

207-C

208-D

209-E

210-F

212-B

213-C

214-D

215-E

216-F

217-G

218-H

219-1

220-)

05 HAUTES ALPES

MOSTACHETTI Paul
MANCIP Franck
ARTAUD Christophe

06 ALPES MARITIMES

BERMOND Roger
CARAMELLO Jean Pierre
SIMONINI Roger

ARCOLAQ Christian
BALIOZIAN Paul
CANO Frangois

CANO Antoine
GUINEL Bruno
CANO Francois

BRANCHETTI Jean Marc
FABRIZI Armand
LIPRANDI Patrick

TOGNETTI William
PEREZ Philippe
LAKHAL Khaled

FAZZINO Antoine
GIRAUDO Alain
BAUDIN Jean Francois

13 BOUCHES DU RHONE

GERVAIS Yves
CAYRIER Frédéric
THOLOSAN Didier

SOLDA Michel
CIARAYINO Claude
JAULIAC Patrick

CHIROLEU Jean Louis
CEYTE Loic
LAVILLE Joél

CAVALLO Jean Luc
FERRE Louis
COURTOIS Aimé

CHIAPPE André
FAYQT Patrick
CALENZO Claude

SOENG Yuthy
DOMENGE Olivier
GILLY Laurent

ZERON Yves
SCARDILLI Maurice
BATISTA Joseph

PUCCINELLI Jean Michel
BATISTE Charles
MOLINAS Louis

FONTANELL! Manfred
GOUIRAN Roger
CARASSO Bruno

RICHAUD Paul
SERANO Daniel
DRAUGE Thierry



221-A

222-B

223-C

224-D

225-A

226-B

227-C

228-D

@ \liste des Sé’ecﬁonnés

83 VAR

WMONGEOT Gilbert
COMBES Rémy
VALAIGE Julien

FORNARI Robert
DEMARIA Thierry
CEREZQ Jean Marc

SOMA Cédric
BOLLA Jacky
GARCIA Jean Joseph

VERNET Richard
D'ERMO Albert
GIBERT Gérard

84 VAUCLUSE

RICHARD Christophe
CARGOLES Roger
LUCHESI René

RITO Joseph
NEGRETT! Christian
JORY André

DEVEZAUD Fabien
LAIACONA Clément
LEYDIER Pierre

BREMOND Daniel
BERNARD Jean Claude
LE GALL Jean Claude

RHONE ALPES

229-A

230-B

231-C

232-D

233

235-A

PERRET Michel
DIMUR. Pierre
GEROUDET Guy

SADOUN Alain
MOLINAS Joseph
MORILLON Laurent

MODESTE Joseph
MESSINA Charles
SARRON christophe

CACHARD Robert
BOUVIER Eric
CHEVALIER Guillaumne

01 AIN

BOUHQT Daniel
VERGNAUD Mickaél
FAVIER Patrice

07 ARDECHE
DELAYE Bernard
MONTREDON Pascal
DISCOURS Franck
26 DROME

GUILLE Grégory

CHAULET Claude
KERDJOU Abdel Maleh

FARRE Bernard
236-B MARCEL Alain
FAURE Jean Marie

38 ISERE

TAMIOZZO Yves
237-A  RIBEIRO José
DURAND Yvon

SELINGUE Grégory
238-B RESTA Eric
VERGAS Laurent

42 LOIRE

239 FRICAUD Eric
DEVERNOIS Jean Luc
PINTADO Angel

69 RHONE

240-A  CHAPELAND Wilfrid
BOULOGNE Henri
DEMIGUEL Frédéric

241-B PERRIN Jean Luc
CALMEL Sébastien
APRAHAMIAN Régis

242-C DELHOMME Philippe
JIORDAN Frédéric
FRENEAT Eric
73 SAVOIE

243 RONAT Sébastien
BLAYA Franck
DANIEL Michel
74 HAUTE SAVOIE

244 LINAREZ Didier
GERLIER David
RIQUET Alain

OUTRE MER
ANTILLES GUYANE

245-A  DANIEL Serge
MOZART Joly
SILMAR Félix

246-B  SAINTE ROSE Victor
CAFE Leandre
JOUGON Patrick
971 GUADELOUPE

247 EPIL Christian
GIRDARY Frangais
DOUCANE Justin
972 MARTINIQUE

248 PONAMA Robert

PONAMA Georges
PONAMA Julien

35

249

250-A

251-B

252

254

255

256

973 GUYANE

MATHIAS André
FRANCIS Jean Pierre
PAVILLA Max

974 REUNION

PAVOT Jean Marie
CHAROLAIS Jean Jacques
BROUHAN Maurice

DESSAT Junafd
PAYET Jean Max
AUBRAS Eric

975 St PIERRE ET MIQUELON

*
*

*

977 POLYNESIE

TAERO Charles
JENNINGS Patrick
TETOE Bruno

978 NOUVELLE CALEDONIE

DEPLANQUE Jean Jatques
TAVITA Téva
HELLOUIN Jean Pierre

979 WALLIS ET FUTUNA

*
»

*



